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MEDIA - FEDERAL VOTING INTENTIONS

1. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

REGION GENDER

Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included

Unweighted Base 1711 208 177 111 659 445 111 265 647 791 842 869
Weighted Base 1649 216 172 105 622 417 116 425 630 583 832 816
562 94 108 49 223 59 29 92 232 233 327 235

The Conservative Party 34% 43.0% 63.0% 46.0% 36.0% 14.0% 25% 22.0% 37.0% 40% 39.0% 29%

EF ACDEF EF E E G G K
427 42 31 20 189 104 41 103 157 162 203 224
The Liberals 26% 19.0% 18.0% 19.0% 30.0% 25.0% 35% 24.0% 25.0% 28% 24.0% 27%
ABC ABC

489 73 22 29 185 140 40 181 170 137 225 264

The New Democratic Party 30% 34.0% 13.0% 28.0% 30.0% 34.0% 34% 43.0% 27.0% 23% 27.0% 32%
B B B B B HI J

109 0 0 0 0 109 0 30 44 35 50 59

The Bloc Quebecois 7% - - - - 26.0% - 7.0% 7.0% 6% 6.0% %

ABCDF

27 4 3 4 12 4 0 10 10 8 9 19

The Green Party 2% 2.0% 2.0% 4.0% 2.0% 1.0% 0 2.0% 2.0% 1% 1.0% 2%
32 4 6 4 12 1 6 9 15 9 18 15

Other 2% 2.0% 4.0% 3.0% 2.0% 0 5% 2.0% 2.0% 2% 2.0% 2%

E E E E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
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